
2018 DISCOUNT TICKETS 

WISCONSIN ATTRACTIONS 
May 1-Labor Day 

(while supplies last) 

ATTRACTION 
GATE 

PRICE 

OUR 

PRICE 

Great America 

(Theme Park Only) 

Any Day 

WPRA Week  

(June 30-July 8) 

$77.24 

$77.24 

$50.25 

$38.25 

Noah’s Ark (48” and up) $37.35 $28.00 

Mt. Olympus Waterpark 

(Water & Theme Parks) 

(3 and up) $39.99 $10.00 

Pirate’s Cove  

Adventure Golf 

(5 and up) $8.50 $  5.50 

Milwaukee Zoo 
Adult 

Child (3-12) 
$15.50 

$12.50 

$11.25 

$  9.25 


