## 2018 DISCOUNT TICKETS WISCONSIN ATTRACTIONS

## May 1-Labor Day

(while supplies last)

ATTRACTION		GATE PRICE	OUR PRICE
Great America (Theme Park Only)	Any Day WPRA Week (June 30-July 8)	\$77.24 \$77.24	\$50.25 \$38.25
Noah's Ark	(48" and up)	\$37.35	\$28.00
Mt. Olympus Waterpark (Water & Theme Parks)	(3 and up)	\$39.99	\$10.00
Pirate's Cove Adventure Golf	(5 and up)	\$8.50	\$ 5.50
Milwaukee Zoo	Adult Child (3-12)	\$15.50 \$12.50	\$11.25 \$ 9.25

→ MT. OLYMPUS →







